HAND OPERATED COMBINATION TOOL
HKS35/200B
FEATURES OF THE
HKS35/200B
■ Cutting capacity 28.2 Ton
■ Spreader capacity 4.2 Ton
■ Weights only 9.7 kg
■ Detachable spreading tips
■ Two-stage pump unit for fast
   operation of the tool
■ 360° rotational head
■ Built in safety valve
■ Easy maintenance
 Information
The HKS35-200B is developed for rapid
civil and rescue operations. The HKS-tool
can be used in accidents or disasters
including vehicles, trains, aviation, build-
ings or other infrastructural sites. The
tool performance data is equivalent to
AK28/200F-10,6 according to standard
EN13204
 Functionality
The pump body with the lever is able to
rotate through 360° in order to ensure
a flexible and comfortable working posi-
tion. The HKS-tool can be used in any
position, horizontal or vertical.
 Usability
Fields of use where the HKS35-200B is
applicable may include:
  ■ Rescue services
  ■ Civil defence
  ■ Emergency aid operations
  ■ Scrapping and demolition work
  ■ Industrial maintenance applications
Easy to use and highly flexible combination tool.
The HKS-tool provides a rapid response and safe operation.
REHOBOT Hydraulics AB  Skjulstagatan 11 A, 63229 Eskilstuna, Sweden. P.O. Box 1107. 63180 Eskilstuna, Sweden
 T. +46 (0)16-16 82 00|F. +46 (0)16-13 93 16|E. info@rehobot.se|www.rehobot.se
HAND OPERATED COMBI TOOL
360°
REHOBOT Hydraulics AB  Skjulstagatan 11 A, 63229 Eskilstuna, Sweden. P.O. Box 1107. 63180 Eskilstuna, Sweden
 T. +46 (0)16-16 82 00|F. +46 (0)16-13 93 16|E. info@rehobot.se|www.rehobot.se
HKS35/200B - PERFORMANCE
Designation Part number Max. cutting force Max. spreading force Max. squeezing force Max. opening spread Max. opening cut
HKS35/200B 46090 277 kN/28.4 ton 41 kN/4.2 ton 63 kN/6.4 ton 200 mm/7.9 inch 135 mm/5.3 inch
RT17 40382 Spreader tip for HKS35/200B accessory (sold individually)
RT21 40400 Locking pin for HKS35/200B accessory (sold individually)
RT36 40371 Shear for HKS35/200B accessory (sold individually)
RT31 43370 Carrying bag for HKS35/200B, HSS100B and HSS105
HAND OPERATED COMBI TOOL
HKS35/200B - MEASUREMENTS & DATA
Unit A B C D E F G H Weight
Metric 453 mm 214 mm 622 mm 169 mm 200 mm 230 mm 104 mm 40 m 9.7 kg
Imperal 17.8 inch 8.4 inch 24.5 inch 6.7 inch 7.9 inch 9.1 inch 4.1 inch 1.6 inch 21.4 lbs
A
B
C
D E F G H
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
Position of shears
 [k
N
]
Fc1
Fc2
Fsq2
Fsq1
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
Position of shears
[k
N
]
Fsq2
Fsq1
Fc2
Fc1
Fs2
Fs1
Fs1
Fs2
CUTTING, PULLING & SQUEEZING FORCE SPREADING FORCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
 E
sk
ils
tu
na
 2
01
5-
03
-1
8
D
F
D
oc
um
en
t n
um
be
r:
65
60
8
v1
.0
  W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
pr
od
uc
t-r
el
at
ed
 in
fo
rm
at
io
n
an
d
te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
HKS35/200B - CARRYING BAG
RT31 Carrying bag
Equipped with two shoulder straps for easy carrying on back
in rough terrain.